Position

Agricultural Commissioner
Sealer

Agricultural Standard Inspector
Senior

Agricultural Standard Inspector
Senior

Agricultural Standard Inspector
Senior

Agricultural Standard Inspector
Senior

Agricultural Standard Inspector
Il

Wildlife Specialist
Agricultural Standard Inspector
1]

Wildlife Specialist
Administrative Secretary
Deputy Ag Commissioner
Sealer

Wildlife Specialist
Agricultural Commissioner
Sealer

Wildlife Specialist
Agricultural Inspector Aide

Agricultural Inspector Aide

Temporary Office Assistant

Other Positions Held County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Department

Agricultural
Comm/Sealer

Agricultural
Comm/Sealer

Agricultural
Comm/Sealer

Agricultural
Comm/Sealer

Agricultural
Comm/Sealer

Agricultural
Comm/Sealer

Agricultural
Comm/Sealer

Agricultural
Comm/Sealer

Agricultural
Comm/Sealer

Agricultural
Comm/Sealer

Agricultural
Comm/Sealer

Agricultural
Comm/Sealer

Agricultural
Comm/Sealer

Agricultural
Comm/Sealer

Agricultural
Comm/Sealer

Agricultural
Comm/Sealer

Agricultural
Comm/Sealer

Total Wages

$116,086

$68,444

$68,433

$65,423

$65,386

$59,355

$53,618

$53,322

$52,715

$50,607

$35,099

$19,219

$14,283

$13,538

$12,544

$11,926

$11,208

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$48,099

$30,160

$33,265

$24,198

$24,198

$29,164

$26,260

$20,810

$18,917

$24,929

$11,982

$0

$1,330

$11,731

$0

$0

$0



Agricultural Inspector Aide

Agricultural Inspector Aide

Temporary Office Assistant

Central Services Technician

Agricultural Inspector Aide

Agricultural Inspector Aide

Agricultural Inspector Aide

Agricultural Inspector Aide

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Placer County

Agricultural
Comm/Sealer

Agricultural
Comm/Sealer

Agricultural
Comm/Sealer

Agricultural
Comm/Sealer

Agricultural
Comm/Sealer

Agricultural
Comm/Sealer

Agricultural
Comm/Sealer

Agricultural
Comm/Sealer

$11,103

$10,840

$10,506

$9,090

$8,805

$5,550

$259

$115

$0

$0

$2,751

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



