Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Agricultural Commissioner Sealer		Placer County	Agricultural Comm/Sealer	\$116,086	\$48,099
Agricultural Standard Inspector Senior		Placer County	Agricultural Comm/Sealer	\$68,444	\$30,160
Agricultural Standard Inspector Senior		Placer County	Agricultural Comm/Sealer	\$68,433	\$33,265
Agricultural Standard Inspector Senior		Placer County	Agricultural Comm/Sealer	\$65,423	\$24,198
Agricultural Standard Inspector Senior		Placer County	Agricultural Comm/Sealer	\$65,386	\$24,198
Agricultural Standard Inspector		Placer County	Agricultural Comm/Sealer	\$59,355	\$29,164
Wildlife Specialist		Placer County	Agricultural Comm/Sealer	\$53,618	\$26,260
Agricultural Standard Inspector		Placer County	Agricultural Comm/Sealer	\$53,322	\$20,810
Wildlife Specialist		Placer County	Agricultural Comm/Sealer	\$52,715	\$18,917
Administrative Secretary		Placer County	Agricultural Comm/Sealer	\$50,607	\$24,929
Deputy Ag Commissioner Sealer		Placer County	Agricultural Comm/Sealer	\$35,099	\$11,982
Wildlife Specialist		Placer County	Agricultural Comm/Sealer	\$19,219	\$0
Agricultural Commissioner Sealer		Placer County	Agricultural Comm/Sealer	\$14,283	\$1,330
Wildlife Specialist		Placer County	Agricultural Comm/Sealer	\$13,538	\$11,731
Agricultural Inspector Aide		Placer County	Agricultural Comm/Sealer	\$12,544	\$0
Agricultural Inspector Aide		Placer County	Agricultural Comm/Sealer	\$11,926	\$0
Temporary Office Assistant		Placer County	Agricultural Comm/Sealer	\$11,208	\$0

Agricultural Inspector Aide	Placer County	Agricultural Comm/Sealer	\$11,103	\$0
Agricultural Inspector Aide	Placer County	Agricultural Comm/Sealer	\$10,840	\$0
Temporary Office Assistant	Placer County	Agricultural Comm/Sealer	\$10,506	\$2,751
Central Services Technician	Placer County	Agricultural Comm/Sealer	\$9,090	\$0
Agricultural Inspector Aide	Placer County	Agricultural Comm/Sealer	\$8,805	\$0
Agricultural Inspector Aide	Placer County	Agricultural Comm/Sealer	\$5,550	\$0
Agricultural Inspector Aide	Placer County	Agricultural Comm/Sealer	\$259	\$0
Agricultural Inspector Aide	Placer County	Agricultural Comm/Sealer	\$115	\$0